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No. of responses = 21 (72.4

Survey Results

Legend

Mean Median
0 50 0 25
0% 50% 0% 25%

Absolute Frequencies of answers  Std. Dev.
Relative Frequencies of answers 25
. 25%
Question text Left pole .
5
Scale

Histogram

W Queen Mary

Right pole

University of Londan

n=No. of responses
av.=Mean
md=Median
dev.=Std. Dev.
ab.=Abstention

B

Quality index

Description of quality symbol

Mean value is below the
quality guideline.

81 tolerance for the quality
guideline.

fe] Mean is within the range of
5

Mean value is within the
quality guideline.

1. Rate this module
10 8 2 1 0
1) . 47.6% 381% 95% 4.8% 0% _
The module is well tatht Definitely agree I = 1 Definitely disagree 2;2:14 29
@ md=4
dev.=0.85
5 4 3 2 1
e e e A A
. . . . 55 5 5 5 =
2 The criteria used in marklng on the module have Definitely agree ' " [ " | : : : Definitely disagree gv.2=91.25
been made clear in advance ) v ' @ md=5
ev.=1.
ab.=1
5 4 3 2 1
T, s Oy 7
13) . . 1% 1% 14.3% o 5% _
| have been given adequate feedback during the Definitely agree \ : Defintely disagree  [g1 "o2h o5
module % avs
dev.=1.2
5 4 3 2 1
**************************************E;*EJ*E;*Eo/**io/ ****************
14 . . . . . 28.6% 23.8% 28.6% 95% 9.5% _
' I have received sufficient advice and support with Definitely agree : 1 : Definitely disagree  [g] 2;2;3 0
my studies on the module v 51 md=4
dev.=1.29
5 4 3 2 1
S 0 e 4 0
15 . . 47.6% 286% 19% 0%  4.8% _
) The module is well organised and runs smoothly Definitely agree \ } : Definitely disagree 2;2!4 "
@ md=4
dev.=1.06
5 4 3 2 1
A T - T
1.6) . 42.9% 238% 23.8% 4.8% 4.8% _
| had access to good learning resources for the Definitely agree \ : Definitely disagree  [g] 2;2:13 a5
module {sj md=4
dev.=1.16
5 4 3 2 1
) Overall | e wit e e ae st w 0% adw
1.7) .o . . 1% 1% % % .8% _
Overall | am satisfied with the quality of the Definitely agree \ Definitely disagree =2l o
module @ md=4
dev.=1.02
5 4 3 2 1
24.04.2015 EvaSys evaluation Page 1



Economics and Finance, Macroeconomics |, ECN106

Economics and Finance

Macroeconomics | (ECN106)
No. of responses = 182 (75.83%)
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Economics and Finance

Mathematical Methods in Economics and Business Il (MMEB Il) (ECN124)

No. of responses = 139 (79.43%)
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Economics and Finance, Microeconomics |, ECN111

Economics and Finance

Microeconomics | (ECN111)
No. of responses = 175 (72.31%)
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Economics and Finance

Statistical Methods in Economics (ECN121)

No. of responses = 138 (65.71%)
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